Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

BowNumber Nat

9
5
14
12
7
19
13
18
23
11
21
8
20
1
10
6
15
4
65
24
17

SWE
GER
NED
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
USA
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NED
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE

International Open Swedish Starboat Championship 2019

Sune Carlssons Regatta Center

Results are final as of 19:04 on August 11, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo AltSailNo Club

8517
8446
8541
8433
8108
8352
8292
8362
8335
8496
7978
8338
8387
8334
8207
8126
8358
8124
8475
3342
8347

849
8550

KSSS

BYCUe
Braassemermeer
LBS

RSF

LBS/GKSS

Séaré BKIKNS

St Francis Yacht Club
KSSS

KSSS

KSSS
VSS/Rasta Star Fleet
EBK

GSYS

Varbergs SS
Rasta Star Fleet
GKSS

YCRE

RastaStar Fleet
Rasta Star Flet
Malmo SS

HelmName

Tom Lofstedt
Hubert Merkelbach
Thomas Allart

Carl Schroder

Erik Dahlén

Lars Edwall

Bjorn Palmquist
Danny Cayard
Thomas Gross
Staffan Thunell
Ingvar J-son Krook
Anders Hégland
Jonas Wibom
Johan Qviberg

HP Hylander
Jasper Hein Nordling
Lars Ahlstrém

Uwe Hannemann
Trygve Liljestrand
Sune Carlsson

Henrik Jorhov

CrewName
Edoardo Natucci
Markus Koy

Erik Veldhuizen
Henrik Glimstedt
David Nogén
Christian Finsgard
Peter Hauff

David Berg

Robert Gustavsson
Peter Séderblom
Christoffer Lundgren
Sebastian Asp
Ludvig Wibom
Michael Nettelbladt
Anders Nilsson
Fredrik Sjolund
Danis Carlsson
Matthias Hannemann
Lars Nordling
Benny Nilsson

Jonas Palmkvist

R1
1
5
10

3
2

4

7

(22 DSQ)
6

17

(18)

8

11

16

(22 DNF)
15

13

12

14

9
(22 DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

R2

(8)
2

(22 DNF)
9

13

12

10

6

1

15

(22 DSQ)
16

18

17

22 DNC

R3

(22 DSQ)
5

10

8

1

(18)

14

12
13
9
15
19
17
22 DNC

R4

5
18

(22 DNF)
16

13

(15)

9

11

8

17

12

14

(22 BFD)
22 DNC

R5
1

2
4
3
7
5
6

10
1
22 DNS
8
14
13
(22 BFD)
12
16
15
9
17
22 DNS
22 DNC

R6

2

1

(22 BFD)
4

(22 BFD)

10
14

13

(22 DNS)
(22 DNS)
22 DNF
22 DNC

w A~ N

o o o N

10
1
14
13
9
22 DNF
12
(22 BFD)
15
22 DNS
22 DNS
22 DNS
22 DNC

R8

®)

13
14

22 DNS
22 DNS
12

15

22 DNS
22 DNS
22 DNS
22 DNC

Total
25
26
44
45
56
51
61
86
95
101
97
100
98
111
112
115
119
130
148
153
176

Nett
17
18
22
29
34
37
39
64
73
79
79
82
83
89
90
93
97
108
126
131
154
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